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
I-90 and is on paved road with city water!

NEW LISTING

DUPLEX IN JEFFERSON VILLAGE
Two 2-bedroom apartments in Jefferson. City water and 
sewer. Large corner lot centrally located. Great Income 
Opportunity! Easy to rent! $85,000 Call Tara Dean 440-
812-0508

NEW LISTING

TRIPLEX IN JEFFERSON VILLAGE
Two 2-bedroom apartments and one offi ce space with a ½ bath. City wa-
ter and sewer. Conveniently located in the middle of town. Some newer 
carpet, paint and vinyl plank fl ooring. Great Income Opportunity! Easy to 
rent! $75,000 Call Tara Dean 440-812-0508

NEW LISTING

1612 W 13TH ST ASHTABULA
Don’t wait! Just reduced and ready to go at $50,000! 
Super affordable – nice location –2 bedroom – 1 bath 
– full basement. Move –in ready with a great back 
yard, bright sunny kitchen, formal DR and more. 
Great starter home or a nice buy for the investor 
looking for a neat, clean rental!  Call today for your 
showing. Carole Stormer-Vaux 440-813-2788

NEW LISTING

TARA
DEAN

440-812-0508
SHERRY 
WILBER 

440-344-0126 

CAROLE
STORMER-VAUX

440-813-2788

RAEGAN
HAGERDON
440-812-8391

BONNIE
STREETS

440-417-3412

EMILEE
EMERSON
440-855-1718 

APRIL
HOWARD

440-228-7375

15 MAPLELANE DR GENEVA
Priced to move at $239,000.00! Don’t miss this 4 bedroom, 2.5 
bath home on a full basement! Great yard space, formal dining 
room, BIG living room, family room with fi replace and there’s 
new granite in the kitchen. Sellers have recently added Brazilian 
Cherry fl ooring throughout the fi rst fl oor, updated the bath-
rooms, added new shingles and a new garage door. Well main-
tained - great fl oor plan – shady corner lot – close to schools 
and shopping! Call Carole Stormer-Vaux at 440-813-2788

4976 IRELAND RD, ROME 154,900
This is a 3 /4 bedroom split level nestled on one 
wooded acre. This house comes with a 960 sq. foot 
2.5 car garage. Yard has small section fenced off 
for the owners dogs but the parcel goes out to the 
cleared area. There are two bedrooms upstairs and 
one/two bedrooms downstairs with an addition fam-
ily /rec room. The dining room has patio doors that 
open up to a second level deck. Includes a cottage 
shed in the back yard.

7 APPALOOSA TRAIL, MADISON, 199,900
Look no further!!! Gorgeous 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath, 4 car garage Colonial 
on corner lot in beautiful Equestrian Village. This home has completely 
updated kitchen, hardwood fl ooring and carpet throughout. This home is 
stunning with amazing space and layout. Large living room and a fam-
ily room with a wood burning fi replace. A formal dining room and a eat 
in kitchen. Off the family room is a screened in porch looking out to the 
spacious back yard. Upstairs in 4 large bedrooms with plush new carpet. 
A master bathroom and second full bath. Endless storage with 2 closets 
on the the main fl oor, 2 additional closets on second fl oor and a large 
basement that will make the perfect entertainment room or use for more 
storage. So many updates, 4 car garage with new roof, hot water tank, 
baseboard heaters, electrical box and basement windows in 2014. Blown 
in insulation added in 2016, master bath in 2018 and main bath in 2016. 
New kitchen, fl ooring, carpet in 2019
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TOP PRODUCERS FOR AUGUSTTOP LISTINGS

Sean Kennedy
Jefferson

TOP SALES

Vicki Miller
Jefferson

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula
Sal Jackson
Ashtabula

Roaming Shores $149,000 Re-
modeled 6 Bdrm., 3 Ba. Ranch on
double lot. Views of lake from
backyard. 2 car garage. # 4122594
Bob Gregory 440-915-7473/ Ed
Ratican 440-990-0497

Ashtabula $149,900 Unlimited
possibilities. 5,076 sqft in Harbor
area. Currently 3 rental units. Sep-
arate utilities. #4039835 Jayne
Gerren 440-812-0368

Ashtabula $49,900 Renovated 3
Bdrm. 1 Ba. starter home. Living
room opens to formal dining room
right off kitchen w/ appliances that
stay. 1 car detached garage.
#3999294 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497

Ashtabula $234,900 First floor Condo
w/2 Bdrms., 2 Ba. in Lake Front Villas.
Appliances stay. #3983707 Ed Rati-
can 440-993-0497/Bob Gregory 440-
915-7473

Saybrook Twp $114,900 Move right
in! 4 BR/1BA Ranch in the Harbor
area. Updated and freshly painted.
New metal roof -July 2019. 1 Car
garage. #4114780 Jayne Gerren
440-812-0368

Ashtabula $59,900 fall in love
with this 3 BR/1.5 BA Colonial min-
utes from ACMC. Recently remod-
eled & affordable. #4120825 Jeff
Cunningham 440-536-6204

Conneaut $124,900 4 Bdrm., 1
Ba. home. Free Gas plus a back
up gas furnace. 24x28
barn/garage. Needs cosmetics.
#4109367 Denny Ruck 440-812-
5245

Ashtabula $67,900  3 Unit Multi-
Family. 2 units- 3 BR, 1 unit 2BR.
Separate utilities- owner pays
sewer & trash. #4070840 Darla
Zawacki 440-319-5220

Roaming Shores $399,900  Ranch
w/3 Bdrm., 2 ½ Ba. on a double lot.
Beautiful sitting area w/fire pit set into
the hillside for water views. #4103175
Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gre-
gory 440-915-7473

Ashtabula $64,900 This Church
has many possibilities. Full kitchen,
handicap accessible & a grand
sanctuary. #4028199 Sal Jackson
440-344-0460

Roaming Shores $379,900 Ranch
w/4 Bdrms., 4 Ba., 2 kitchens. Lower
level walk out w/ family room w/wet
bar, bedroom, bath and laundry and
kitchen. #4020554 Ed Ratican 440-
990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-
7473

Conneaut $44,900 2 unit apart-
ment building. unit 1- 1BR, unit 2-
2BR. Very close to high school &
library. #4108467 Lois Blank 440-
265-0820

Roaming Shores $795,000 Lakefront
home w/3 Bdrm., 3 ½ Ba. on 3 levels!
Lower level w/movie/great room,
kitchen/bar and exercise area. Addi-
tional lot across the street with drive.
#4100309 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/
Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Roaming Shores $224,900 Main
lake house is priced to sell!! 3
Bdrms., 2 Ba., Great room w/ fire-
place, 2 living areas. #4079530 Ed
Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gre-
gory 440-915-7473

Pierpont $54,900 Quiet 5
acres with a small 1 BR/ 0BA
365 sqft cabin. Well & septic on
property. No bathroom in home.
#4106244 Gary Pape 216-319-
8885

Roaming Shores $95,000 Wa-
terfront property on over ½
acre. Home sits on a deep lot,
dock and seawall in place.
#4053060 Bob Gregory 440-
915-7473/ Ed Ratican 440-990-
0497

Roaming Shores $349,000
Beautifully updated home w/4
Bdrms., 2 ½ Ba. Huge rec room
in basement. #4079290 Ed Rati-
can 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory
440-915-7473

Saybrook Twp $269,900 Multi use
9880 Sqft building. Fantastic condi-
tion. 1.18 acres. Public water &
sewer. #4108151 Rick Furmage
440-862-0906

Roaming Shores $335,000
Waterfront ranch w/3 Bdrms., 2
½ Ba. Multi tier deck on back,
shaded side deck off kitchen,
plus “Juliette” deck off master
bedroom. #4126114 Bob Gre-
gory 440-915-7473

Ashtabula $189,000 Beautiful 3 BR/
3BA Ranch w/ 2 car att. garage. Lg
deck & patio w/ fire ring. Fin. bsmnt
w/ fam. rm., office & full bath.
#4122276 Jayne Gerren 440-812-
0368

Cortland $279,900 Beautiful 4 Bdrm.,
2 ½ Ba. home on 5.65 acres. 3 fire-
places! Central air. 3 car garage w/wood
burner. Large outbuilding. #4109358
Tina Sirrine 440-855-0007

Sheffield Twp $238,900 Peace &
seclusion! 4 BR/ 3 BA Colonial on 5
acres. Fam. rm w/ frplc. 2 car att.
garage. Lg Master bedroom.
#4096800 E. Jay Hybert 440-224-
0564

Conneaut $499,900 Brick home w/4
Bdrm., 4 ½ Ba. Greatroom, kitchen w/2
serving areas, hearth room, sunroom
and deck. Formal dining room, office/li-
brary. Lower level w/ rec, exercise,
media and game room and workshop
leading to heated garage!! #4012238
Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Conneaut $44,900 3 BR/1
BA home clean but needs
some TLC. 2 car detached
garage. #4031958 Gary
Pape 216-319-8885

Jayne Gerren
Ashtabula

Ed Ratican
Roaming Shores

Ed Ratican
Roaming Shores

Bob Gregory
Roaming Shores

Bob Gregory
Roaming Shores

PEN
DIN

G!

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com
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VACANT LAND
Jefferson $23,000 Nice 5 acre lot ready for
your new home or use for recreation!!
#4117032 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Saybrook Twp $99,900 Three building lots
equaling 42.34 acres. Being sold as one.
#4119242 Bruce Schlosser 440-645-6852

Roaming Shores $100,000 Very deep wa-
terfront 90x390 lot. Heavily wooded on Fish-
erman’s Cove. #4053083 Bob Gregory
440-915-7473/ Ed Ratican 440-990-0497

Jefferson $23,000 Nice 5 acre lot ready for
your new home or use for recreation!!
#4117019 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Jefferson $84,900 38.43 acres ready for
haying or other crops. Nice woods to back
with large pond. Lots of wildlife. Culvert in.
Harvest rights in place for this year. #4007547
Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090  

Roaming Shores $59,900 Wooded lot has
been partially cleared with stone drive, ready
to build. Seawall installed and New Dock and
steps. Close to Marina and Restaurant and
The Greenway Trail. #4000196 Ed Ratican
440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-
74734090

Roaming Shores $49,900 Lake front lot with
boat house. Almost a third of an acre, awe-
some dock space, next door to Marina and
close to Paradise Bay. #4121937 Vicki Miller
440-813-3379
Roaming Shores $89,000 Buildable lake-
front lot in a “no wake zone”. Mostly flat with
gentle slope to the water. #4089975 Bob Gre-
gory 440-915-7473/ Ed Ratican 440-990-
0497

Perry $90,000 Two parcels totaling 7.85
wooded acres on dead end road. Electric
hook up and public water available.
#4085694 Tina Sirring 440-855-0007

Roaming Shores $69,900 Great buildable
lakefront property. Level w/some elevation
from the water. Dock and seawall in place.
#4088415 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob
Gregory 440-915-7473

Lenox Twp $24,900 6.037 acres with pond
for building or recreation. Wood backdrop;
otherwise open. #4043724 Denny Ruck 440-
812-5245

Kingsville $79,900 Stocked pond on 22 ac
with 2 RV trailers on property with water and
electric.You got to see this property and it's
ready to use. Updated Electric. #4032425
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245 

Saybrook Twp $120,000 1920 sqft warehouse
type building on 13.7 acres. Heated. #4108487
Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Jefferson $86,000 Colonial w/4 Bdrms., 2 ½
Ba. on 1.5 acres. New roof. 2 car detached
garage. Outbuilding and beautiful landscaping.
#4103457 Tina Sirrine 440-855-0007

Conneaut $174,900  Spectacular 5 BR/ 3 BA
Raised Ranch on triple lot. Attached & detached
garages. Frplc in lower level rec room.
#4104741 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

A s h t a b u l a
$69,900  3 bed-
room Colonial w/
2 ½ car de-
tached garage.
Covered from
porch and large
back deck. Great
access to Rt. 11.
#4126307 Vicki
Miller 440-813-
3379

Conneaut $109,900 Move-in ready 3
BR/1BA Cape Cod. Completely remodeled.
Half acre. 1 car garage, full- Partially fin.
bsmnt. #4112878 Mark Salvaterra 40-228-
5526

Conneaut $44,900 Investment property
near Railroad museum. Two-unit house.
#3879409 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Conneaut $139,900 3 BR/ 2.5 BA Two-
story home w/ 2 car attached garage.
Multi-level deck. XL living room w/ stone
frplace. #4088934 Rick Furmage 440-
862-0906

C o n n e a u t
$35,900 4
BR/1 BA
C o l o n i a l
home w/
large rooms
through-out.
Priced to sell!
# 4 1 0 8 7 9 7
Lois Blank
4 4 0 - 2 6 5 -
0820

Austinburg $449,000  Living space as well as
rentals w/long-term income. 64.5 ac w/frontage
on 3 roads. 3 houses and commercial space
that has been occupied by the same business
for many years. #3910053 Denny Ruck 440-
812-5245

Monroe Twp $98,900 Welcome to this 3
BR/1BA Bungalow. Recently updated
kitchen, liv rm & bath all on 2 acres. 1 car
garage. #4112895 Killian Evans 440-
813-0608

North Kingsville $74,500 Adorable 3 BR/1 BA
Cape Cod w/ many up-dates thru-out. 2 car
garage w/circle drive. #4059978 Lois Blank
440-265-0820

Madison Twp $144,900 Complete remod-
eled 3 BR/2BA Ranch home close to Lake
Erie. Stone frplc in liv rm, eat-in-kitchen.
#4092844 Amanda Kish 440-812-0262

Saybrook Twp $164,900 Self-serve car
wash on Route 20. 6 wash bays plus auto-
matic washbay. #4071526 Rick Furmage
440-862-0906

Chardon $214,900  4 Bdrm., 2 ½ Ba.
Ranch with 2 car attached garage. Rec
room in basement with fireplace. #4123131
Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Conneaut $75,000   Former bar & grill.
Currently not occupied. Many possibilities
with this commercial property. #4053315
Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Roaming Shores $349,900 Waterfront Ranch
w/3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. Double sided fireplace be-
tween living room and dining room. Large back
deck for water views. #4125343 Ed Ratican
440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Ashtabula Twp $149,900 Beautiful 3BR/2BA
Ranch home w/ full bsmnt partially fin. 4 car att.
garage. Lovely setting. #4120952 Rick Fur-
mage 440-862-0906

Jefferson Village $339,900 New 3 Bdrm., 2 ½
Ba. Ranch w/basement. Everything is spa-
cious, lots of storage and especially a WOW
factor is the huge great room. Front and back
porches. Landscaped yard. #4055870 Jayne
Gerren 440-812-0368

Ashtabula • 440-998-4663
Jefferson • 440-576-6985

Roaming Shores • 440-805-9098

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

Rock Creek $139,900 Turn key bar/restaurant
w/updated apt. All equipment stays, liquor and
food license transferable. Many updates. Plenty
of parking w/2 car gar. Existing stock negotiable.
#3860783 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245
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Lois Blank  
440-265-0820
LBlank@BHHSPro.com

CONNEAUT - $299,900
  Th is exclusive home is situated on 2 Acres and boasts 3500 
Sq. Ft. of living space.  Th ere are 4-5 Bedrooms, 3 full baths, 
full basement.   Th is could easily be made into a mother-in-
law suite with plenty of room for both families with a living 
room with fi replace, formal dining and large kitchen.  Th ere is 
a beautiful cathedral family room with fi replace and a living 
room/possible kitchen area attached.    Th e barn is huge and 
would be great for a car guy to store all his cars.  Call today.

PRICE

REDUCED

Conneaut - $134,900 - Enjoy this 
beautiful 4 BR colonial with an 
up-dated kitchen, new paint thru-
out, new furnace and central air, 
new windows and new doors.  Th is 
lovely home is waiting for a new 
family and includes a huge back 
yard and a roofed deck off  the large 
family room.  Th is is a “Must See”.

NOW - $173,500
3 BR/2 Full bath split with a large living room, open 
concept kitchen/dining plus a family room. Includes 
central air and 2 car attached garage. Priced to sell.

NOW - $169,900
5 BR/3 Full bath built in 1979 but up-grades thru-out 
including a beautiful kitchen with granite. Large fam-
ily room up plus a huge rec room down.  Includes an 
extra garage. Large yard.

CONNEAUT CONDO
2 BR/2 full bath with views of Lake Erie. Walk to the 
Elks or the boat docks. Th is is a bottom fl oor condo. 
Priced at $149,900.

NOW $119,900 - 3 BR/1 full bath 
ranch situated on .69 Acres with a 
full basement and metal barn in the 
rear. Seller has re-modeled the inte-
rior. Looks great!

Pierpont - $124,900 - Amish home 
built in 2012 with septic and water 
but no electric. Features 5 bed-
rooms all situated on approx. 9.46 
Acres and includes a horse barn 
and pasture.

Sheffi  eld - $64,900 - A 3BR/2 Full 
bath mobile situated on approx. 5 
Acres with a barn. Priced to sell.

CONNEAUT - $24,900 - A 3BR/2 
Full bath mobile situated in a park. 
Beautiful inside with an open con-
cept. Call for details

 N. KINGSVILLE - $74,500 - Th is 
adorable 1.5 story home has been 
up-dated with newer kitchen and 
bath, beautiful mahogany fl ooring 
in the living room.   Enjoy the 1st 
fl oor bedroom and full bath plus 
laundry.  Priced to sell!

NEW
PRICE!

PRICE

REDUCED NEW

LIS
TIN

G!

PRICE

REDUCED PRICE

REDUCED NEW

LIS
TIN

G!

NEW

LIS
TIN

G! NEW

LIS
TIN

G!
PRICE

REDUCED

 Selling your home ?
 Working with a Realto r ®  will

 give you peace of mind...

 .. .and we know you have at 
 least one good reason for 

 wanting that.

 Call your local Realtor today.
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Email: baldwinsells@gmail.com • Serving Ashtabula County since 2002

CHARLOTTE 
BALDWIN
(440) 812-3834 

www.BaldwinSells.com

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Results

New Price! $135,000 - 2400 Linwood Drive. Saybrook Twp.  One of a
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
with 12 x 16 milk house. Currently used for horses w/ 5-6 stalls.
Jefferson Schools.

NEW PRICE!

$195,000 w/ 2.69-acres or $215,000 w/ 4.98-
acres. 4280 Forest Ridge Drive, Sheffield Twp.

The sweat equity will be yours in the 4-bedroom, 3.5-bath raised
ranch. Over 3,400 ft of finished living space.  Cedar siding. Vaulted
wood ceilings, full finished basement. 3-car garage, enclosed porch,
screen porch, huge deck and pond overlooking your new scenic
back yard.   Located in a rural allotment. City water is available.
Buckeye Schools.

$157,900 – 4122 Rogers Rd. Ashtabula
Huge, awesome 2-story home with 4-bedrooms, 2.5-baths in great
condition. Gorgeous woodwork and doors throughout. Kitchen w/
breakfast bar. Master suite. Lower level single beauty shop.  2-car
26 x 30 garage w/ 22 x 25 workshop heated.  Vinyl siding and win-
dows. Central air, all appliances. Fenced yard and deck. Ashtabula
and possibly Buckeye Schools.

$149,900- 2900 Shirley St. North Kingsville
Brand new vinyl siding and soffit.  3-bedroom, 1.5-bath, 2-story
home with additional lower level room.  Living room, family room
and formal dining room. Over 1,700 sq. ft of living space. 2-car at-
tached garage, concrete driveway and extra parking. Located on
.36-acre lot inside allotment.  Buckeye Schools. 

$185,999 – 513 Joann Dr. Conneaut
Loads of space for family or entertaining 4-bedrooms, 3.5-bath
ranch with walk-out finished basement.  Lower level in-law suite
walks out to a serene back yard with creek and gazebo.  Main floor
laundry, large kitchen and dining area. Master suite. 2-car attached
garage on .70-acre lot. City water. Conneaut Schools

$47,000 – 227 High St. Conneaut
This old house is waiting for a new owner.  3-bedrooms, 1-bath.
Original woodwork and doors throughout.  Kitchen appliances stay,
central air, updated breaker box. Great enclosed front porch. 2-car
detached garage on .12-acre lot.  2.5-mile to Lake Erie amenities.
Conneaut Schools.

NEW PRICE!

$149,900 – 3321 Austinburg Rd. Saybrook Twp.
Loads of character in this 3-bedroom,2 -bath home.  Full finished
basement, 17 x 11 patio enclosure with patio.  1-car extra deep at-
tached garage with paved drive and extra parking, 16 x 16 detached
garage.  Central air, security system, city water.  All appliances in-
cluded.   Located on .95-acre lot on a golf course.   Ashtabula
Schools.

NEW PRICE!

$49,900 – 537 Commercial Place, Ashtabula 
Attention all rehab addicts.  What a cool house to start your next
project.  3-bedrooms, 1.5-bath, 2-story.  Much updated – furnace,
breaker box, kitchen cabinets, stove, full bath, some flooring. Cov-
ered front porch, patio, 3-sheds, 1-car garage. Located on .20-acre
lot full of fruit trees and flowers. Ashtabula Schools. 2-miles to Lake
Erie amenities.
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THE

   WARREN TEAM
MIKE & JAN & MAX

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE, & EXPERIENCE”
Mike’s Cell: 440-667-7046  •  Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Max’s Cell: 440-413-7016

MADISON   $179,000
 *3 Bd/2 Ba *2.8 Ac of Park-like Yard * GreatRm w/Skylight

*DinRm w/Gas FP * Kit w/Appl’s & WB Stove
* Deck *Heated 2-Car Gar/Barn w 2nd story * Addtl Outbuildings

MONROE TWP.   $199,900
*Secluded Cape Cod on scenic 5 Ac w/ addtl land avail * 2 Bdrm/ 

2 full Ba w-possibility for more Bdrms! *Living Rm overlooks 
woods *Kit w/ appliances *Generator-ready 

GENEVA   $109,900
*This 3-unit building provides positive cash  ow 

*Parking Pad * Storage Shed *Corner lot w/ lg Backyard
*Tenant pays elec * Great opportunity!

JEFFERSON   $169,900
* Fabulous Barn/Outbuilding with 4 Stalls, Water, Elec &

room to park 2 cars. * 2.25 Acres 
* 3 Bd/2 Ba Ranch * Lg Kit w/ Island

* Master w/ Bath
 

MADISON  $314,900
*4 Bdrm/ 4.5 Ba *Liv Rm & Great Rm * Kit w/ appli’s *Din Rm 
*1st Fl Mstr & Of ce *2 Porches * Deck *2 Car Gar *43x28 Pole 

Barn *30x32 building w/ 10K-lb High Lift 

5 ACRES & NEW PRICE!HORSE PROPERTY! GRACED WITH A NEW PRICE! NEW PRICE! 2 ACRES!

MORGAN TWP     $29,900
*Dream home ready! With close access to the Western Reserve Green-
way Trail this 5.5 Acre lot makes a great choice to realize your vision of 

that custom home! *Frontage-240 sqft. * Electric avail  

CUSTOM HOME ON 2.5 ACRES! 5.5 ACRE LOT! ATTENTION INVESTORS?NEW LISTING!

MADISON   $134,900
*Ranch w/ 3 Bdrm/ 2 full Ba. *The remodeling & fresh paint 

make this move-in ready! *Kit w/ appli’s * Master Bath w/ walk-in 
Shower *Oversized 2-car Garage * Backyard has chain-link Fence

MADISON   $324,900
*Awesome living spaces w/this 4 Bdrm/ 2.5 Ba 3309 Sqft home!

*Liv Rm, Family Rm Loft & Rec Room w/ Bar
*Kit w/ Appli’s* Wrap-around Deck & many outdoor spaces

optimize the beauty of this unique property

Buying or Selling a Home? 
Call Jennifer Bartone

(440) 645-6967
Results realtorjennb@gmail.com • www.bartonesellshomes.com

5118 N. RIDGE W.
$137,000 

Unique property in Saybrook. This residen-
tial property also has C2 Commercial des-
ignation to have a business. There are two
rental units - a one bed/1 bath and a 2
bed/1 bath. Many updates and all appli-
ances stay. There is a three bay garage
and a 16' x 20' out building with electric.
The home can be converted back to a sin-
gle family residence. This is one property
you really can't afford not to look at! 

1337 EAST 28TH STREET
$135,000

Eastside home in the Buckeye School
District! One sweet deal! There's 4 bed-
rooms and 2 full baths-Home is larger
than it appears. New flooring and all ap-
pliances stay! Large deck overlooks the
fenced in backyard. Shed stays with the
home. Make an offer-seller is motivated!

3125 CHAPEL ROAD
$147,000

Remarkable 3 bedroom, 1 and ½ bath Ranch
home. Hardwood floors throughout, calm and
relaxing paint scheme, beautiful whit e
washed real wood fire place, surrounded by
wood built- ins. Both bathrooms have been
updated with new vanities, ceramic tile & fix-
tures. Kitchen comes with all stainless steel
appliances. There is an added all season
breezeway between the houses and garage
for additional entertaining. Large basement
with a bar and entertainment area. All of this
on .86 acre of land.

Put My Experience 
to Work for You.

I HAVE BUYERS!

BUYING?... SELLING?

Thinking of Selling
Your Home?UNDER CONTRACT!

There is time to be in your new home before the
holidays! Interest rates are low and many lenders are

offering great home buying packages.

I work with many trusted lenders and would be happy
to refer them to you. Imagine how wonderful it would
be to have a place of your own that you can entertain

family and friends comfortably.

IT'S TIME NOW TO SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT
WITH ME TO DISCUSS YOUR DREAM!
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ASHTABULA COUNTY
We are Chicago Title Agency of Northeast Ohio. Proud to be here in the same building in 
Jeff erson since 1985. Owned and staff ed en� rely by local northeast Ohioans who
know we have to work hard to earn your trust, which we do by u� lizing both the newest
technology and � meless work ethic. We are open every weekday from 8:30am to 5:00pm. 
Call or email us any� me for any � tle insurance, escrow service, or land transfer needs.

        it’s    a
 jungle
   ou t
    there!

 without a
 REALTO R ®

 Just as you wouldn’t safari without a 
 guide, the key to a successful real 
 estate transaction is your real estate 
 professional.  Their knowledge and 
 expertise is essential in guiding you 
 through the process.  they can help you 
 through the big decisions, set up 
 financing, inspections, and point you to 
 the professional legal help, when 
 necessary.  Look for the   REALTO R ®

 logo when selecting an agent  It’s a sign 
 of commitment and service in real 
 estate.
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1429 LENOX NEW LYME ROAD  • $209,000

SINGLE FAMILY HOME IN JEFFERSON
For more information visit www.asacoxhomes.com

SINGLE FAMILY HOME IN LEROY
For more information visit www.asacoxhomes.com

5030 BAKER ROAD • $204,846

SINGLE FAMILY HOME IN CONNEAUT
For more information visit www.asacoxhomes.com

407 E. MAIN ROAD • $292,227
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